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Pos Dorsal Nombre Club Tiempo
M-21 SENIOR (6) 7.5km 235m 20C
1 102 Rodriguez Corrochano Diego Manzanares Manzanares 59:03
2 105 Martinez De Lucas Alvaro Cuenca COMCU 1:02:54
3 103 Muioz Pérez Antonio Cuenca COMCU 1:14:01
4 104 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ PEDRO Cuenca COMCU 1:14:29
5 100 Diaz Gonzalez Manuel Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 1:18:38
6 101 BERENGUER JARA PABLO Cuenca COMCU 1:18:53
M-35 VETERANOS (5) 57km 180m 16C
1 108 Almagro Fernandez Pedro Cuenca COMCU 1:06:23
2 106 Martinez Onaindia Mario Cuenca COMCU 1:29:46
3 109 Parra Garcia Luis Fernando Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 1:34:06
4 110 Zamora Moral Jose Ignacio Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 1:44:08

107 Gomez Mora Fernando Jose

M-45 MASTER (5)

1 114 Megias GoOmez Jesus
2 113 Benito Herrera José Feélix

111 Martinez Navarro Angel
115 Gomez Hidalgo Amador
112 Del Barrio Gonzalez Jesus

F-21 SENIOR (1)
1 116 Muioz Del Campo Alba

F-35 VETERANAS (6)

120 Barambio Chumillas Rebeca
121 Pozuelo Carrascosa Diana
118 Lopez Lopez Beatriz

117 Garcia Carmona Alejandra

A WNPEF

122 Rodriguez Guixa Montserrat
119 Marchante Sevilla M2 Fe

F-45 MASTER (4)

124 Del Campo Moreno Maria Del Mar
126 Carrascosa Baeza M2 Covadonga
125 Martinez Herreros Pilar

123 Martinez Garcia Marta

A WN P

OPEN AMARILLO (9)

135 Chafe Mantecdn Hugo
128 Almazéan Mejias Lucia
131 Almazan Mejias Erika
130 Pérez Giménez Gael
129 Pérez Giménez Jano

ArBRWONBE

Cuenca COMCU

4,7km 145m 14C

Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE
Cuenca COMCU

Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU

57km 180m 16C
Cuenca COMCU

4,7km 145m 14C

Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE

Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU

3,2km 110m 11 C

Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE

1,8km 40m 8C

Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU
Cuenca COMCU

Error en tar;.

46:05
1:10:54

Error en tarj.
Abandona
Abandona

1:01:10

1:02:12
1:13:06
1:27:30
1:27:39

Abandona
No sale

52:46
57:30
1:30:35
1:41:04

23:28
24:21
24:22
58:40
58:40
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OPEN AMARILLO (9) 1,8km 40 m 8C (cont.)
6 132 GALDRAN POZUELO VALERIA Cuenca COMCU 1:10:26
7 133 GALDRAN POZUELO DANIELA Cuenca COMCU 1:10:30
134 MARTINEZ TORRECILLA MARIO Cuenca COMCU No sale
127 Belmar Carrasco Juan Cuenca COMCU No sale
OPEN NARANJA (14) 34km 90m 14 C
1 144 Vidond'o Martinez ltziar Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 50:54
2 146 GARCIA MORILLAS ALEJANDRO Cuenca COMCU 54:40
3 143 Gomez De Segura Aaron Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 57:59
4 145 Mantecon Contreras Cristina Cuenca COMCU 1:03:10
5 149 Fernandez Benito Leticia Cuenca COMCU 1:06:36
6 136 MARTINEZ TENORIO JOSE MANUEL Cuenca Cuencamino 1:20:20
7 140 SAEZ DE LA FUENTE ZARATE RAFAEL Cuenca Cuencamino 1:21:19
8 137 GIL MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES Cuenca Cuencamino 1:31:29
9 147 AVILA CURIOSO SILVIA Cuenca Cuencamino 1:33:27
10 142 PEREZ PUENTE NATALIA Cuenca Cuencamino 1:39:02
11 141 RECUENCO OLIVARES PURI Cuenca Cuencamino 1:39:33
12 139 PANOS PAYNO ANA Cuenca Cuencamino 1:40:59
148 Fernandez Arango Jesus Valentin FEDO/INDEPENDIENTE Abandona
138 CANAS CANAS MARIA ELENA Cuenca Cuencamino No sale

OPEN ROJO (8)

1
2
3

156 Martinez Gémez Tristana
155 Plasencia Garcia Juan Manuel
150 Petenchi Petenchi loana Daniela

151 RUIZ RUBIO ANTONIO

154 Rodriguez Cruz Maria Del Mar
152 Ortega Maestro Juani

153 Carrilero Sevilla Juan Virginio
157 Cifuentes Moset Jaime

F-12 ALEVIN (21)

A WNPEF

171 PARRA GARCIA MAYA

172 MOYA RODRIGUEZ CANDELA
168 Navarro Cuesta Celia

169 Alarcén Navarro Maria

173 GOmez Lépez Irene

161 Pérez Silva Carmen

175 Martinez Cebrian Esther
177 Cebrian Soler Maria

176 Escribano Escribano Ana
167 Minaya Martinez Violeta
166 CHECA ALGARRA IVAN
159 Cea LOpez Laura

163 Fernandez Moreno Jimena
164 SANCHEZ GOMEZ INES
165 Minaya Olmeda Alba

170 Blesa Escribano Paula

42km 130m 15C
Cuenca COMCU 57:34

FEDO/INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:23
FEDO/INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:34
Cuenca COMCU Error en tar;.
Cuenca COMCU Abandona
Albacete GODIH No sale
Albacete GODIH No sale
Cuenca COMCU No sale
24km 70m 11C
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 21:56
Cuenca COMCU 30:15
Quintanar del Re E.D.M. 35:46
Quintanar del Re E.D.M. 1:03:28

Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.

Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.

La Jara SMD LA JARA No sale
La Jara SMD LA JARA No sale
La Jara SMD LA JARA No sale
Motilla EMD MOTILLA No sale
Motilla EMD MOTILLA No sale
La Jara SMD LA JARA No sale
Quintanar del Re E.D.M. No sale
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F-12 ALEVIN (21) 24km 70m 11C (cont.)
174 Maldonado Martin Eva Quintanar del Re E.D.M. No sale
178 Chumillas Escribano Daniela Quintanar del Re E.D.M. No sale
158 Carretero Ruiz Aitana La Jara SMD LA JARA No sale
160 Botellla Olmo Cloe La Jara SMD LA JARA No sale
162 Yamba Sangucho Emily Nicole Quintanar del Re E.D.M. No sale
M-12 ALEVIN (42) 24km 70m 11C
1 206 Saiz Martinez Marcos Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 26:20
2 210 Garcia Prieto Pablo Quintanar del Re E.D.M. 34:57
3 208 Cebrian Saiz Daniel Quintanar del Re E.D.M. 39:33
4 200 Cuartero Saiz Aitor Quintanar del Re E.D.M. 49:22
5 179 Ruipérez Lépez Carlos Quintanar del Re E.D.M. 1:03:27

204
192
188
209
205
213
187
202
215
184
214
212
195
197
199
182
189
196
207
194
193
198
191
190
183
218
185
216
211
219
220
180
201
181
186
217
203

Abdellaoui Walid

Rodas Gretyinuc Daniel

Pérez Silva Alejandro

Bejinaru Gabriel

Amine Omar

Meklaa Adam

Pulido Mondéjar Luis

El Monjid Ayoub )

Narvaez Chugquitarco Alvaro David
Ogofio Cachaguay Carlos Dario
Narviez Chuquitarco José Raul
Martinez Nikitova Nicolas

CHECA ALGARRA IVAN
COLLADO CASTILLO JOSE LUIS
Moreno Guachamin Luis Geovanny
Sanchez Nole Anderson Sebasti
Valero Marinez Rubén

Zapata Talaya Javier

Ballesteros Cuesta Alejandro

Ruiz Rodriguez Victor

SANCHEZ GOMEZ ADRIAN

Olmo Maamri Alejandro
SANCHEZ SERRANO EDUARDO
Toro Gabaldén Alejandro

Ruiz Pérez Antonio Jose

Lahrach Amine

Navarro Arribas Angel

Hajji Salmi Rayan

Medouar Moseab

Lopez Zamora Radl

Larios Escribano Jorge

RINCON RUIZ MATHEW ALEJANDRO
Chumillas Escribano Juan Angel
Ruipérez Lépez Pablo

Oviedo Ruipérez Francisco Miguel
Gomez Ochoa Mateo Gabriel
Escribano Tévar Angel

Quintanar del Re E.D.M.

Cuenca COMCU

Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.

La Jara SMD LA JARA
La Jara SMD LA JARA
La Jara SMD LA JARA

Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.

Cuenca COMCU

Motilla EMD MOTILLA
La Jara SMD LA JARA
La Jara SMD LA JARA
La Jara SMD LA JARA

Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.
Quintanar del Re E.D.M.

Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
Error en tarj.
Abandona
No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale

No sale
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F-14 INFANTIL (2) 28km 80m 11C
1 221 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA Cuenca COMCU 53:05
2 222 GOMEZ LOPEZ MIRIAM Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 1:40:10
M-14 INFANTIL (3) 34km 90m 14 C
1 224 Muioz del Campo Javier Cuenca COMCU 23:18
2 225 Chafé Mantecon Hector Cuenca COMCU 1:08:48
223 El Hairani Rayan Quintanar del Re E.D.M. No sale
M-16 CADETE (8) 42km 130m 15C
1 230 Navarro Cuartero Jose Marino Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 48:16
2 231 Cuartero Saiz Jose Antonio Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 55:52
3 227 Diaz Sorrius Roberto Motilla EMD MOTILLA 58:49
4 229 Martinez Laserna Adrian Motilla EMD MOTILLA 1:15:48
228 Yagouti Adam Motilla EMD MOTILLA No sale
226 Doumi Bouchtat Abdel Elah Motilla EMD MOTILLA No sale
233 Prieto Ruiz Marcos Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE No sale
232 Bueno Luque David Motilla EMD MOTILLA No sale



